
LOT 421
AMELIA NATIONAL PHASE ONE-C
SEGMENTS ONE &TWO OR 2440/1467

TERRY TERRY/HEWITT WILLIAM
95007 GOLDEN GLOW DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-006C-0421-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

04/18/2024 MLU

12/29/2021 DJ 0.00 165,000 0 0 165,000
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4

493,517
12,326

165,000
670,843
79,414

591,429
HX HB 50,000

541,429
670,843

0

598,634

2632/1339 4/18/2023 WD Q I 01 699,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEIS KATHY L & DOUGLA

TERRY TERRY

2524/1025 12/22/2021 SW Q I 01 642,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FF FLORIDA RESIDENTIA

LEIS KATHY L & DOUG
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C2106064 CO ISSUED 0 12/15/2021

B2106064 NEW CONSTR 366,669 05/12/2021

2024HX Base Yr

95007 GOLDEN GLOW DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 2,961 111.6720 167.51 495,997 2021 2021 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2412

BAS 2,412 100 2,412 402,014

FGR 640 55 352 58,669

FOP 248 30 74 12,334

FOP 410 30 123 20,501

3,710 2,961 493,517

BAS=[YR=2021] W29 FOP=[YR=2021] N10 W21 S20 E20 N10 E1$ W1
S10 W20 S57 FOP=[YR=2021] S8 E21 N10 FGR=[YR=2021] E9 S2 E20
N22 W30 S20 E1$ W1 N11 W6 S13 W14$ E14 N13 E6 N9E30 N45$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 3,465

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 895.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 8,861

12,326

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 165,000


